
VALID: 1 JUL - 30 SEP 2026
Pre-booking is necessary for guaranteed boarding / ferry stop

BOOKING: billetter.kolumbus.no

LOCAL FERRY 

INFORMATION

LAUVVIK        LYSEBOTN

06:00
06:05
06:20
06:35
06:40
06:45
06:55
07:00
07:15
07:30

Lauvvik
Forsand
Revså (hikers only)

Bratteli (hikers only)

Bakken (hikers only)

Songesand
Kallali (hikers only)

Flørli 
Håheller (hikers only)

Lysebotn

Mon-Tue 
Wed-Thu-Fri

Saturday 
Sunday

Mon-Tue 
Wed-Thu

Saturday 
Sunday

Friday

08:00
08:05
08:20
08:35
08:40
08:45
08:55
09:00
09:15
09:30	

13:00
13:05
13:20
13:35
13:40
13:45
13:55
14:00
14:15
14:30

14:00
14:05
14:20
14:35
14:40
14:45
14:55
15:00
15:15
15:30

16:00
16:05
16:20
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:55
17:00
17:15
17:30

LYSEBOTN        LAUVVIK

08:00
08:15
08:30
08:35
08:45
08:50
08:55
09:10
09:25
09:30

Lysebotn
Håheller (hikers only)

Flørli
Kallali (hikers only)

Songesand
Bakken (hikers only)

Bratteli (hikers only)

Revså (hikers only) 
Forsand
Lauvvik

Mon-Tue 
Wed-Thu-Fri

Saturday 
Sunday

Mon-Tue 
Wed-Thu

Saturday 
Sunday

Friday

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:35
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:10
11:25
11:30

15:00
15:15
15:30
15:35
15:45
15:50
15:55
16:10
16:25
16:30

15:45
16:00
16:15
16:20
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:55
17:10
17:15

17:45
18:00
18:15
18:20
18:30
18:35
18:40
18:55
19:10
19:15


