



LOCAL FERRY INFORMATION

VALID: 1 JUL - 30 SEP 2026

Pre-booking is necessary for guaranteed boarding / ferry stop

BOOKING: billetter.kolumbus.no

 	LAUVVIK		→	LYSEBOTN		
	Mon-Tue Wed-Thu-Fri	Saturday Sunday		Mon-Tue Wed-Thu	Saturday Sunday	Friday
Lauvvik	06:00	08:00		13:00	14:00	16:00
Forsand	06:05	08:05		13:05	14:05	16:05
Revså (hikers only)	06:20	08:20		13:20	14:20	16:20
Bratteli (hikers only)	06:35	08:35		13:35	14:35	16:35
Bakken (hikers only)	06:40	08:40		13:40	14:40	16:40
Songesand	06:45	08:45		13:45	14:45	16:45
Kallali (hikers only)	06:55	08:55		13:55	14:55	16:55
Flørli	07:00	09:00		14:00	15:00	17:00
Håheller (hikers only)	07:15	09:15		14:15	15:15	17:15
Lysebotn	07:30	09:30		14:30	15:30	17:30

 	LYSEBOTN		→	LAUVVIK		
	Mon-Tue Wed-Thu-Fri	Saturday Sunday		Mon-Tue Wed-Thu	Saturday Sunday	Friday
Lysebotn	08:00	10:00		15:00	15:45	17:45
Håheller (hikers only)	08:15	10:15		15:15	16:00	18:00
Flørli	08:30	10:30		15:30	16:15	18:15
Kallali (hikers only)	08:35	10:35		15:35	16:20	18:20
Songesand	08:45	10:45		15:45	16:30	18:30
Bakken (hikers only)	08:50	10:50		15:50	16:35	18:35
Bratteli (hikers only)	08:55	10:55		15:55	16:40	18:40
Revså (hikers only)	09:10	11:10		16:10	16:55	18:55
Forsand	09:25	11:25		16:25	17:10	19:10
Lauvvik	09:30	11:30		16:30	17:15	19:15